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Representative Marvin L. Abney 

Rhode Island General Assembly
82 Smith Street
Providence, RI 02903
UNITED STATES
Phone: (401) 222-1478
Email: mabney@rilegislature.gov

Senator Stuart Adams 

Utah Senate
320 State Capitol
P.O. Box 145115
Salt Lake City, UT 84114
UNITED STATES
Phone: (801) 538-1035
Fax: (801) 326-1475
Email: jsadams@le.utah.gov

Speaker Ted Arnott 

Ontario Legislative Assembly
Room 180, Main Legislative Building
Queen's Park
Toronto, ON M7A 1A2
CANADA
Phone: (416) 325-3880
Fax: (416) 325-6649
Email: ted.arnott@pc.ola.org

Senator Joan A. Ballweg 

Wisconsin Senate
409-S State Capitol
PO Box 7882
Madison, WI 53707-7882
UNITED STATES
Phone: (608) 266-0751
Fax: (608) 282-3641
Email: Joan.Ballweg@legis.wisconsin.gov

The Honorable Michael P. Boggs 

Georgia Supreme Court
330 Capitol Avenue Southeast
1st Floor, Suite 1100
Atlanta, GA 30334
UNITED STATES
Phone: (404) 656-3476
Email: boggsm@gasupreme.us

Senator Gary L. Cammack 

South Dakota Senate
State Capitol
500 East Capitol Avenue
Pierre, SD 57501
UNITED STATES
Phone: (605) 773-3821
Email: gary.cammack@sdlegislature.gov
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Senator Sharon M. Carson 

New Hampshire General Court
State House, Room 106
107 North Main Street
Concord, NH 03301
UNITED STATES
Phone: (603) 271-1403
Email: sharon.carson@leg.state.nh.us

Senator Lou D'Allesandro 

New Hampshire General Court
State House, Room 117
107 N Main St
Concord, NH 03301-4951
UNITED STATES
Phone: (603) 271-2117
Email: lou.dallesandro@leg.state.nh.us

Mr. Jay Scott Emler 

Office of the Attorney General
120 SW 10 Avenue #2
Topeka, KS 66612
UNITED STATES
Phone: (785) 296-7354
Fax: (785) 271-3354
Email: Jay.emler@ag.ks.gov

Assemblymember Mike Gipson 

California State Assembly
State Capitol, Room 3173
P.O. Box 942849
Sacramento, CA 94249
UNITED STATES
Phone: (916) 319-2064
Fax: (916) 319-2164
Email: Assemblymember.Gipson@assembly.ca.gov

Representative Julia C. Howard 

North Carolina House of Representatives
302 Legislative Office Building
300 North Salisbury Street
Raleigh, NC 27603
UNITED STATES
Phone: (919) 733-5904
Fax: (919) 733-3113
Email: Julia.Howard@ncleg.gov

Senator Sam Hunt 

Washington Senate
PO Box 40422
Olympia, WA 98504-0422
UNITED STATES
Phone: (360) 786-7642
Email: sam.hunt@leg.wa.gov

Representative Clark Kauffman 

Idaho House of Representatives
State Capitol Building
P.O. Box 83720
Boise, ID 83720-0038
UNITED STATES
Phone: (208) 332-1182
Fax: (208) 332-5397
Email: ckauffman@house.idaho.gov

The Honorable Laura Kelly 

Kansas Office of the Governor
300 Southwest 10th Avenue
Room 241-S
Topeka, KS 66612
UNITED STATES
Phone: (785) 296-3232
Fax: (785) 296-5669
Email: lauren.fitzgerald@ks.gov

Senator Carolyn McGinn 

Kansas Senate
300 Southwest 10th Avenue
Room 541-E
Topeka, KS 66612
UNITED STATES
Phone: (785) 296-7377
Email: carolyn.mcginn@senate.ks.gov

Representative Kevin Ryan 

Connecticut General Assembly
Legislative Office Building
Room 4108
Hartford, CT 06106
UNITED STATES
Phone: (860) 240-8585
Email: Kevin.Ryan@cga.ct.gov
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Ms. Vicki Schmidt 

Insurance Department
420 SW 9th Street
Topeka, KS 66612-1678
UNITED STATES
Phone: (785) 296-3071
Email: KID.commissioner@ks.gov

Representative Cameron Sexton 

Tennessee House of Representatives
Suite 600 Cordell Hull Building
425 5th Avenue North
Nashville, TN 37243
UNITED STATES
Phone: (615) 741-2343
Fax: (615) 253-0230
Email: rep.cameron.sexton@capitol.tn.gov

Senator Gary Stevens 

Alaska Senate
Alaska State Capitol
120 4th Street, Rm. 3
Juneau, AK 99801-1182
UNITED STATES
Phone: (907) 465-4925
Fax: (907) 465-3517
Email: Senator.Gary.Stevens@akleg.gov

Senator Robert Stivers 

Kentucky Senate
Capitol Annex, Room 236
702 Capitol Avenue
Frankfort, KY 40601
UNITED STATES
Phone: (502) 564-3120
Email: robert.stivers@lrc.ky.gov

Representative Geran Tarr 

Alaska House of Representatives
Alaska State Capitol
120 4th Street, Rm. 3
Juneau, AK 99801-1182
UNITED STATES
Phone: (907) 465-3424
Fax: (907) 465-3793
Email: Representative.Geran.Tarr@akleg.gov

Senator Greg Treat 

Oklahoma Senate
Room 422
2300 North Lincoln Boulevard
Oklahoma City, OK 73105
UNITED STATES
Phone: (405) 521-5632
Email: greg.treat@oksenate.gov

The Honorable Lawrence Wasden 

Office of the Attorney General
700 West Jefferson Street, Suite 210
P.O. Box 83720
Boise, ID 83720
UNITED STATES
Phone: (208) 334-2400
Fax: (208) 854-8071
Email: lawrence.wasden@ag.idaho.gov

Mr. Paul White 

The Karol Group, Inc.
16 Cedar Hill Road
Dover, MA 02030
UNITED STATES
Phone: (617) 946-9700
Email: w.paul.white@gmail.com

The Honorable Gene Zmuda 

Sixth District Court of Appeals
1 Government Center
Toledo, OH 43604
UNITED STATES
Phone: (419) 213-4755
Email: gzmuda@co.lucas.oh.us
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